 Luton and south Beds Villages NWR SEPTEMBER 25 – MARCH 26
	DATE
	PLACE
	MEETING

	Tuesday 16th Sept
8pm
	Church hall
	Tell us about your favourite city

	Monday 22nd Sept
2pm
	Member’s house
	Pot Luck discussion

	Wednesday 1st Oct
8pm
	Church hall
	Choose a speech or a letter that changed the course of history

	Tuesday 7th Oct
8pm
	Member’s house
	Book Group Mary Ann Duffy. The first female poet Laureate.

	Thursday 9th October 2pm
	Member’s house
	Afternoon discussion Group
The number 100

	Friday 10th Oct
	Local Turkish Restaurant 
	Evening meal

	Thursday 16th Oct
8pm
	Church hall
	There’s Nothing Like a Dame
Choose a Dame to tell us about

	Wednesday 22nd Oct
2pm
	Local Cafe
	Tea&Chat

	Tuesday 28th Oct
8pm
	Church hall
	If you could pass a new law what would it be?

	Friday 7th Nov
2pm
	Member’s house
	Pot Luck discussion

	Wednesday 12th Nov 7:30pm
	Church hall
	Telephone Treasure Trail

	Tuesday 18th Nov
8pm
	Member’s house
	Book group The Anxious Generation by Jonathan Haidt. A non fiction book

	Saturday 22nd November
2pm
	Member’s house

	Afternoon discussion Group.
Maps, Charts and Plans.

	There will be a craft session to make decorations for our Christmas Tree festival entry. 

	Thursday 27th Nov
8pm
	Church hall
	Musical Instruments. Choose an instrument and tell us about it’s origin, use and popularity

	Saturday 6th Dec
2pm
	Local cafe
	Tea&Chat

	Tuesday 9th Dec
8pm
	Church hall
	Christmas legends and folklore accompanied by drinks and nibbles

	Saturday 13th Dec
	Local Pub
	Christmas Lunch

	Monday15th Dec
2pm
	Member’s house
	Pot Luck discussion

	Wednesday 7th Jan
8pm
	Church hall
	Birds. 

	Monday 12th January
2pm
	Member’s house
	Afternoon discussion Group
Bring a table game to play 

	Tuesday 13th Jan
8pm
	Member’s house
	Book Group Behind her eyes by Sarah Pinborough a local author


	Thursday 22nd Jan
8pm
	Church hall
	One of our members will give a talk about the life and work of Jack Vettriano

	Wednesday 28th Jan
2pm
	Local cafe
	Tea&Chat

	Tuesday 3rd Feb
8pm
	Church hall
	Planning meeting. Bring ideas for our next programme

	Friday 13th Feb
2pm
	Member’s house
	Pot Luck discussion

	Wednesday 18th Feb
8pm
	Church hall
	Scales

	Friday 27th Feb
2pm
	Member’s house
	Afternoon Discussion Group Cookery or Astrophysics?

	Tuesday 24th Feb
8pm
	Chat new prog
	Book Group Chat about what we have been reading recently and decide what to have on the next programme

	Thursday 5th March
8pm
	Church hall
	Does any piece of clothing have special memories for you?

	Saturday 14th March
	Local Pub
	Pub lunch

	A Theatre trip is being organised. Details to be announced




